Tanners Creek Leather Design

Bonnie Bower

8839 Old National Pike
Boonsboro

United States

21740

Invoice 1501063de044

Invoice date
Order Number
Order Date
Order Status
Shipment
Payment Method

Shopper's note

Total

Bill To
E-Mail scoskie@aol.com
First Name Julie
Last Name Scoskie
Address 1 1000 Donovan Ct
City Goshen
Country United States
State / Province / Region Kentucky
Zip / Postal Code 40026

SKU Product Name

large- Large Hipster- Black2
hipste

r-blac

k2

]
AMERICANE DE"C 'EE:E
| EEES

il

2015-01-07
fcca074
2015-01-07
Confirmed
Standard Shipping Small Bag

r )
AMERICAN] DISCOVER
BSaRess]

PayPal
| have a 24 inch waist
$90.00

Ship To
First Name
Last Name
Address 1
City
Country
State / Province / Region
Zip / Postal Code

Product Price  Qty
status
Confirmed $82.00 1

Product prices result
Standard Shipping Small Bag
il

VISA

Julie
Scoskie

1000 Donovan Ct

Goshen

United States

Kentucky
40026

Tax

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Discount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$82.00

$82.00
$8.00
$0.00

$90.00
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