## Invoice 1501063de044

Invoice date Order Number Order Date Order Status Shipment Payment Method	2015-01-07 fcca074 2015-01-07 Confirmed Standard Shipping Small Bag						
Total		\$90.00					
<b>Bill To</b> E-Mail First Name Last Name Address 1 City Country State / Province / Region Zip / Postal Code	scoskie@aol.com Julie Scoskie 1000 Donovan Ct Goshen United States Kentucky 40026	<b>Ship To</b> First Name Last Name Address 1 City Country State / Province / Region Zip / Postal Code		Julie Scoskie 1000 Donovan Ct Goshen United States Kentucky 40026			
SKU Product Name		Product	Price	Qty	Тах	Discount	Total
large- <u>Large Hipster- Black2</u> hipste r-blac k2		status Confirmed	\$82.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$82.00
AMERICAN ECCRESS		Product prices result Standard Shipping Small Bag			\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$82.00 \$8.00 \$0.00
			P	'ayPal <b>Total</b>	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90.00